Individual Best Times (All Time)

Baris Akay - (716130) - Cwm Draig Water Polo Club - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
4:53.10
5:16.68
5:17.24

6:02.68

Swims in Date Order

Time
4:53.10
5:17.24
5:16.68

6:02.68

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

379
301
299
200

WA Pts

379
299
301
200

Round

F
F

Round

m m m M

Date

29/06/13
24/11112
09/02/13
03/12/11

Date

29/06/13
09/02/13
24/11112

03/12/11

Meet
Torfaen Dolphins Open Meet 2013
West Wales Sub Regional Competition 2012
West Wales Championships

West Wales Sub Regional Competition

Meet
Torfaen Dolphins Open Meet 2013
West Wales Championships
West Wales Sub Regional Competition 2012

West Wales Sub Regional Competition

Venue

Newport
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest

Haverfordwest

Venue

Newport
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest

Haverfordwest

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

CarmarthenWP 2
CarmarthenWP 4
CarmarthenWP 2
CarmarthenWP 4

Club Swam Under Level

CarmarthenWP 2
CarmarthenWP 2
CarmarthenWP 4
CarmarthenWP 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



