Baris Akay - (716130) - Cwm Draig Water Polo Club - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:53.10	379	F	29/06/13	Torfaen Dolphins Open Meet 2013	Newport	CarmarthenWP	2
5:16.68	301	F	24/11/12	West Wales Sub Regional Competition 2012	Haverfordwest	CarmarthenWP	4
5:17.24	299	F	09/02/13	West Wales Championships	Haverfordwest	CarmarthenWP	2
6:02.68	200	F	03/12/11	West Wales Sub Regional Competition	Haverfordwest	CarmarthenWP	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:53.10	379	F	29/06/13	Torfaen Dolphins Open Meet 2013	Newport	CarmarthenWP	2
5:17.24	299	F	09/02/13	West Wales Championships	Haverfordwest	CarmarthenWP	2
5:16.68	301	F	24/11/12	West Wales Sub Regional Competition 2012	Haverfordwest	CarmarthenWP	4
6:02.68	200	F	03/12/11	West Wales Sub Regional Competition	Haverfordwest	CarmarthenWP	4